




Genpact India Private Limited
12A (Ground floor),Prakash Deep Building,7 Tolstoy Marg,New Delhi,INDIA

Payslip for the Month of September-2025
 

 

 

REMINDER: Please quote your OHRID in all future correspondence with payroll.

D.O.J�������������:���30-Dec-2024��������������DOJ_GE�����:�30-Dec-2024 Code���������������:���736625�������������������OHRID�:���703416055
MOP��������������:���ICICI Name��������������:��MR. Shubham,Kumar
SB A/C No�����:��245101516417 Gender�����������:��Male
Paid Period����:��30 Designation����:���Senior Associate
PAN����������������:��JMFPK7233F Location����������:���Gurgaon Badshahpur - IN Office
PF NO������������:��PYKRP00450530000196868 UAN Number�:���101999426973          Tax Regime: New

Earnings Deductions
Description Monthly Arrears Total
BASIC
HRA
VIC
VIC1

22478
8991
7000
6600

725
290

0
0

23203
9281
7000

Description Amount
PF
Haryana LWF
Transport Deduction

2784
34

900

GrossPay 45069 1015 46084 GrossDeduction 3718

NetPay 42366 (Rupees fourty two thousand three hundred and sixty six only)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Financial Year APR-2025 to MAR-2026
Earnings

BASIC 270461
HRA 108182
AWARD 71581

Previous Employer Salary 0
GrossSalary 450224

Deductions
			Professional Tax 0
			Standard Deduction 75000
Any Other Income 0
Gross Total Income 375224
Deduction Under Chaper VI-A 0
Taxable Income 375224
Income Tax Liability 0
Surcharge 0
Health and Education Cess 0
Net Tax 0
Tax Deducted (Prev Employer) 0
Tax Deducted till-August 0
Tax Deducted on RSU GAIN 0
Tax Deducted on ESOP Gain 0
Tax Deducted on GSPP 0
Tax Deducted on Gift Perk 0
Foreign Tax Credit 0
Tax to be deducted 0
Tax Deduction for this Month 0
Revised Tax/Month 0

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Investment under Chapter VI-A 0

Deduction Under Sec 80CCE 0

Investment Under 80C
PF 32451

Total Investment Under Sec 80C 32451

HRA Calculations
Rent Paid 0
FROM
TO

HRA Exempted 0
RFA Calculation

Rent Paid 0
FROM
TO
Taxable RFA 0
Furniture Cost
Taxable Furniture Perk 0

Details of other Deduction :



Genpact India Private Limited
12A (Ground floor),Prakash Deep Building,7 Tolstoy Marg,New Delhi,INDIA

Payslip for the Month of October-2025
 

 

 

REMINDER: Please quote your OHRID in all future correspondence with payroll.

D.O.J�������������:���30-Dec-2024��������������DOJ_GE�����:�30-Dec-2024 Code���������������:���736625�������������������OHRID�:���703416055
MOP��������������:���ICICI Name��������������:��MR. Shubham,Kumar
SB A/C No�����:��245101516417 Gender�����������:��Male
Paid Period����:��31 Designation����:���Senior Associate
PAN����������������:��JMFPK7233F Location����������:���Gurgaon Badshahpur - IN Office
PF NO������������:��PYKRP00450530000196868 UAN Number�:���101999426973          Tax Regime: New

Earnings Deductions
Description Monthly Arrears Total
BASIC
HRA
VIC
VIC1

22478
8991
6000

300

0
0
0
0

22478
8991
6000

Description Amount
PF
Haryana LWF
Transport Deduction

2697
34

900

GrossPay 37769 0 37769 GrossDeduction 3631

NetPay 34138 (Rupees thirty four thousand one hundred and thirty eight only)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Financial Year APR-2025 to MAR-2026
Earnings

BASIC 270461
HRA 108182
AWARD 77881

Previous Employer Salary 0
GrossSalary 456524

Deductions
			Professional Tax 0
			Standard Deduction 75000
Any Other Income 0
Gross Total Income 381524
Deduction Under Chaper VI-A 0
Taxable Income 381524
Income Tax Liability 0
Surcharge 0
Health and Education Cess 0
Net Tax 0
Tax Deducted (Prev Employer) 0
Tax Deducted till-September 0
Tax Deducted on RSU GAIN 0
Tax Deducted on ESOP Gain 0
Tax Deducted on GSPP 0
Tax Deducted on Gift Perk 0
Foreign Tax Credit 0
Tax to be deducted 0
Tax Deduction for this Month 0
Revised Tax/Month 0

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Investment under Chapter VI-A 0

Deduction Under Sec 80CCE 0

Investment Under 80C
PF 32451

Total Investment Under Sec 80C 32451

HRA Calculations
Rent Paid 0
FROM
TO

HRA Exempted 0
RFA Calculation

Rent Paid 0
FROM
TO
Taxable RFA 0
Furniture Cost
Taxable Furniture Perk 0

Details of other Deduction :



Genpact India Private Limited
12A (Ground floor),Prakash Deep Building,7 Tolstoy Marg,New Delhi,INDIA

Payslip for the Month of August-2025
 

 

 

REMINDER: Please quote your OHRID in all future correspondence with payroll.

D.O.J�������������:���30-Dec-2024��������������DOJ_GE�����:�30-Dec-2024 Code���������������:���736625�������������������OHRID�:���703416055
MOP��������������:���ICICI Name��������������:��MR. Shubham,Kumar
SB A/C No�����:��245101516417 Gender�����������:��Male
Paid Period����:��31 Designation����:���Senior Associate
PAN����������������:��JMFPK7233F Location����������:���Gurgaon Badshahpur - IN Office
PF NO������������:��PYKRP00450530000196868 UAN Number�:���101999426973          Tax Regime: New

Earnings Deductions
Description Monthly Arrears Total
BASIC
HRA
VIC

22478
8991
6000

0
0
0

22478
8991
6000

Description Amount
PF
Haryana LWF
Transport Deduction

2697
34

900

GrossPay 37469 0 37469 GrossDeduction 3631

NetPay 33838 (Rupees thirty three thousand eight hundred and thirty eight only)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Financial Year APR-2025 to MAR-2026
Earnings

BASIC 269736
HRA 107892
AWARD 57981

Previous Employer Salary 0
GrossSalary 435609

Deductions
			Professional Tax 0
			Standard Deduction 75000
Any Other Income 0
Gross Total Income 360609
Deduction Under Chaper VI-A 0
Taxable Income 360609
Income Tax Liability 0
Surcharge 0
Health and Education Cess 0
Net Tax 0
Tax Deducted (Prev Employer) 0
Tax Deducted till-July 0
Tax Deducted on RSU GAIN 0
Tax Deducted on ESOP Gain 0
Tax Deducted on GSPP 0
Tax Deducted on Gift Perk 0
Foreign Tax Credit 0
Tax to be deducted 0
Tax Deduction for this Month 0
Revised Tax/Month 0

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Investment under Chapter VI-A 0

Deduction Under Sec 80CCE 0

Investment Under 80C
PF 32364

Total Investment Under Sec 80C 32364

HRA Calculations
Rent Paid 0
FROM
TO

HRA Exempted 0
RFA Calculation

Rent Paid 0
FROM
TO
Taxable RFA 0
Furniture Cost
Taxable Furniture Perk 0

Details of other Deduction :


