



...

## Relieving Date & Notice

### Period Changes For

703416055 ➤ Inbox



OracleAppsHR... 19 Nov



...

to me, shiva.ish, bharti.p... ▾

Dear Kumar, Shubham,

This is to inform you that your relieving date and/or notice period details have been changed by your aligned Supervisor/HRM.

New Agreed relieving date is : 20-NOV-2025

For any exit queries, please contact the Exit Helpdesk:

Mail: [HRSS.Exit1@genpact.com](mailto:HRSS.Exit1@genpact.com)

Thanks & Regards,  
Genpact Exit Human Resources

----This is an auto generated mail. Please do not reply----



Reply all



Forward





...

# Relieving Date & Notice Period Changes For 703416055 ➤ Inbox



OracleAppsHR... 19 Nov



...

to me, shiva.ish, bharti.p... ^

From OracleAppsHR Notification  
wfgnpcebbspr1@bom.opc.oracleoutsourcing.com

Reply to wfgnpcebbspr1@bom.opc.oracleoutsourcing.com

To riyanshkumar9891@gmail.com

cc shiva.ish@genpact.com

bharti.pathania@genpact.com

Date 19 Nov 2025 at 11:45 PM



Standard encryption (TLS)

[Learn more](#)



[Reply all](#)



[Forward](#)



**Genpact India Private Limited**  
**12A (Ground floor), Prakash Deep Building, 7 Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi, INDIA**  
**Payslip for the Month of September-2025**

<b>D.O.J</b> : 30-Dec-2024	<b>DOJ GE</b> : 30-Dec-2024	<b>Code</b> : 736625	<b>OHRID</b> : 703416055
<b>MOP</b> : ICICI		<b>Name</b> : MR. Shubham, Kumar	
<b>SB A/C No</b> : 245101516417		<b>Gender</b> : Male	
<b>Paid Period</b> : 30		<b>Designation</b> : Senior Associate	
<b>PAN</b> : JMFPK7233F		<b>Location</b> : Gurgaon Badshahpur - IN Office	
<b>PF NO</b> : PYKRP00450530000196868		<b>UAN Number</b> : 101999426973	Tax Regime: New

**Earnings**

**Deductions**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Monthly</b>	<b>Arrears</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Amount</b>
BASIC	22478	725	23203	PF	2784
HRA	8991	290	9281	Haryana LWF	34
VIC	7000	0	7000	Transport Deduction	900
VIC1	6600	0			

**GrossPay** 45069 1015 46084 **GrossDeduction** 3718

**NetPay 42366 (Rupees fourty two thousand three hundred and sixty six only)**

**Income Tax Worksheet for the Financial Year APR-2025 to MAR-2026**

<b>Earnings</b>		<b>Deduction Under Chapter VI-A</b>		<b>HRA Calculations</b>	
BASIC	270461			Rent Paid	0
HRA	108182			FROM	
AWARD	71581			TO	
Previous Employer Salary	0			HRA Exempted	0
GrossSalary	450224			RFA Calculation	
				Rent Paid	0
Deductions				FROM	
Professional Tax	0			TO	
Standard Deduction	75000			Taxable RFA	0
Any Other Income	0			Furniture Cost	
Gross Total Income	375224			Taxable Furniture Perk	0
Deduction Under Chaper VI-A	0				
Taxable Income	375224				
Income Tax Liability	0				
Surcharge	0				
Health and Education Cess	0				
Net Tax	0				
Tax Deducted (Prev Employer)	0				
Tax Deducted till-August	0				
Tax Deducted on RSU GAIN	0				
Tax Deducted on ESOP Gain	0				
Tax Deducted on GSPP	0				
Tax Deducted on Gift Perk	0				
Foreign Tax Credit	0				
Tax to be deducted	0				
Tax Deduction for this Month	0				
Revised Tax/Month	0				

**REMINDER: Please quote your OHRID in all future correspondence with payroll.**

**Genpact India Private Limited**  
**12A (Ground floor),Prakash Deep Building,7 Tolstoy Marg,New Delhi,INDIA**

**Payslip for the Month of October-2025**

D.O.J	: 30-Dec-2024	DOJ_GE	: 30-Dec-2024	Code	: 736625	OHRID :	703416055
MOP	: ICICI			Name	: MR. Shubham,Kumar		
SB A/C No	: 245101516417			Gender	: Male		
Paid Period	: 31			Designation	: Senior Associate		
PAN	: JMFPK7233F			Location	: Gurgaon Badshahpur - IN Office		
PF NO	: PYKRP00450530000196868			UAN Number	: 101999426973	Tax Regime:	New
<b>Earnings</b>				<b>Deductions</b>			
Description	Monthly	Arrears	Total	Description	Amount		
BASIC	22478	0	22478	PF		2697	
HRA	8991	0	8991	Haryana LWF		34	
VIC	6000	0	6000	Transport Deduction		900	
VIC1	300	0					
<b>GrossPay</b>	37769	0	37769	<b>GrossDeduction</b>			3631

**NetPay 34138 (Rupees thirty four thousand one hundred and thirty eight only)**

## **Income Tax Worksheet for the Financial Year APR-2025 to MAR-2026**

**REMINDER: Please quote your OHRID in all future correspondence with payroll.**

**Genpact India Private Limited**  
**12A (Ground floor),Prakash Deep Building,7 Tolstoy Marg,New Delhi,INDIA**  
**Payslip for the Month of August-2025**

D.O.J	: 30-Dec-2024	DOJ_GE	: 30-Dec-2024	Code	: 736625	OHRID :	703416055
MOP	: ICICI			Name	: MR. Shubham,Kumar		
SB A/C No	: 245101516417			Gender	: Male		
Paid Period	: 31			Designation	: Senior Associate		
PAN	: JMFPK7233F			Location	: Gurgaon Badshahpur - IN Office		
PF NO	: PYKRP00450530000196868			UAN Number	: 101999426973	Tax Regime:	New

**NetPay 33838 (Rupees thirty three thousand eight hundred and thirty eight only)**

## **Income Tax Worksheet for the Financial Year APR-2025 to MAR-2026**

**REMINDER: Please quote your OHRID in all future correspondence with payroll.**